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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 12/01/2026 Salam Y N N   

2 12/01/2026 Salihath Y N N   

3 12/01/2026 Abdul Ravoof Y N N   

4 12/01/2026 Najeebulla .M K Y N N   

5 12/01/2026 Muhammath Y N N   

6 12/01/2026 Sainaba P Y N N   

7 12/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTY 
THACHOTTIL 

Y N N   
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8 12/01/2026 Asainar Y N N   

9 12/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

10 12/01/2026 MARIYAKKUTTY 
KUNITHALA 

KATTUMANNIL 

Y N N   

11 12/01/2026 ABOOBACKER P Y N N   

12 12/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

13 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAYIS KE

Y N N   

14 12/01/2026 Saifunneesa Y N N   

15 12/01/2026 Juvairiya Y N N   

16 12/01/2026 MUHSIN Y N N   

17 12/01/2026 Isahaq Y N N   

18 12/01/2026 Sara Y N N   

19 12/01/2026 Muhammadsakkariyya Y N N   
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20 12/01/2026 Unnipathutti Y N N   

21 12/01/2026 Jamsheer Y N N   

22 12/01/2026 Abdul Salam Y N N   

23 12/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

24 12/01/2026 Azeeza.K.T Y N N   

25 12/01/2026 Baby Y N N   

26 12/01/2026 Sara Y N N   

27 12/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

28 12/01/2026 Shaheeb Y N N   

29 12/01/2026 ARSHAD 
PALLIPARAMBAN 
PALLIPARAMBAN

Y N N   

30 12/01/2026 AMINA Y N N   

31 12/01/2026 Jasira Kalliyan Y N N   
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32 12/01/2026 Ayisha Beevi Y N N   

33 12/01/2026 Mohan Das Y N N   

34 12/01/2026 Sayed Aslam Y N N   

35 12/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

36 12/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

37 12/01/2026 Saifunnisa Y N N   

38 12/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

39 12/01/2026 Asharudheen Y N N   

40 12/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

41 12/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidhiqe Y N N   

42 12/01/2026 Mohammed Shareef Y N N   

43 12/01/2026 Rubeena Y N N   
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44 12/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

45 12/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam Y N N   

46 12/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

47 12/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

48 12/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

49 12/01/2026 Veerendran Y N N   

50 12/01/2026 JAMSEENA P Y N N   

51 12/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

52 12/01/2026 Beena Y N N   

53 12/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Y N N   

54 12/01/2026 Abdul Khader 
Arakkal 

Y N N   

55 12/01/2026 SAMITHA C P Y N N   
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56 12/01/2026 Khaleel Rahman Y N N   

57 12/01/2026 Sumesh V Y N N   

58 12/01/2026 Abdu Saleem Y N N   

59 12/01/2026 Rafeeque  Pamdodan Y N N   

60 12/01/2026 Sajeena Y N N   

61 12/01/2026 Sabna Y N N   

62 12/01/2026 Dini Y N N   

63 12/01/2026 Soubanath Muneer Y N N   

64 12/01/2026 Abdul Khadar Y N N   

65 12/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

66 12/01/2026 Mammad Y N N   

67 12/01/2026 Safna K K Y N N   
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68 12/01/2026 Asif Y N N   

69 12/01/2026 Ahsina P Y N N   

70 12/01/2026 Jamsheed Y N N   

71 12/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ T K Y N N   

72 12/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

73 12/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

74 12/01/2026 Fathima Shanida. K. 
M 

Y N N   

75 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ T 

Y N N   

76 12/01/2026 AHAMMED 
RAHOOF K K 

Y N N   

77 12/01/2026 ABBAS 
PARAMBANDAN 

Y N N   

78 12/01/2026 Alikkoya Y N N   

79 12/01/2026 Mahaboob Y N N   
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80 12/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Y N N   

81 12/01/2026 MURSHIDA BANU 
V K

Y N N   

82 12/01/2026 Khairunnisa Y N N   

83 12/01/2026 Ameer Y N N   

84 12/01/2026 Shaji Y N N   

85 12/01/2026 Kadheeja Y N N   

86 12/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

87 12/01/2026 Suharabi Y N N   

88 12/01/2026 NAUSHIDA 
THESNI K T

Y N N   

89 12/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

90 12/01/2026 Yoosuf Nihal P Y N N   

91 12/01/2026 Abdul  Jamal Y N N   



Jan 13, 2026, 3:41 AM

92 12/01/2026 Abdul Vasih Y N N   

93 12/01/2026 Ameer Ali Y N N   

94 12/01/2026 Smitha Y N N   

95 12/01/2026 Mohammed Fairoos 
Mk 

Y N N   

96 12/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

97 12/01/2026 Fouzan K M Y N N   

98 12/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

99 12/01/2026 MOIDEEN 
VENNAKKADAN 

Y N N   

100 12/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Y N N   

101 12/01/2026 AFSHAN P Y N N   

102 12/01/2026 Sageer Ali Kudukkil 
Machingal 

Y N N   

103 12/01/2026 Praju Y N N   
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104 12/01/2026 sana sherin k e 
apilipurath house

Y N N   

105 12/01/2026 SALMA K M Y N N   

106 12/01/2026 Jameel Y N N   

107 12/01/2026 Hassan Y N N   

108 12/01/2026 Komukkutty Y N N   

109 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
K M

Y N N   

110 12/01/2026 JAFER P K Y N N   

111 12/01/2026 Bhaskaran Y N N   

112 12/01/2026 Sulaiman Y N N   

113 12/01/2026 ABDU SALAM 
CHERUVALLASHERY 
CHERUVALLASHERY

Y N N   

114 12/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

115 12/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel Y N N   
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116 12/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

117 12/01/2026 Shamla Jahan Y N N   

118 12/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

119 12/01/2026 Fajitha C Y N N   

120 12/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Y N N   

121 12/01/2026 Ramya C Y N N   

122 12/01/2026 Moosakutti Y N N   

123 12/01/2026 Abdul Hameed Y N N   

124 12/01/2026 Mansoor Y N N   

125 12/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

126 12/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

127 12/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Y N N   
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128 12/01/2026 Kunjoyi Y N N   

129 12/01/2026 Bicheevi Y N N   

130 12/01/2026 Ummusalma Y N N   

131 12/01/2026 Yahya Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


